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Leeds University Sailing Club

Halloween Howler
Entry Form

Friday 29th October – Sunday 31st October at West Riding Sailing Club

I wish to enter a team for the Leeds Halloween Howler

I enclose a cheque for £240 made payable to ‘Leeds University Union Sailing Club’,
together with an additional cheque for £200 to cover the damage deposit

	DETAILS
	

	Club, class or association
	

	Team name
	

	Team contact
	

	Contact Address
	

	
	

	
	

	Email
	

	Phone home/ mobile
	

	Team

Helm
	Crew

	1.
	1.

	2.
	2.

	3.
	3.

	
	

	Social Sailors

Number of social sailors attending:
	


Any teams wishing to lend boats for the event in return for free entry, please contact

Zoe Hamersley on 07885 403 172, or at leedssailors@gmail.com
I agree to be bound by the Racing Rules of Sailing and all other rules that govern this event.  In particular I have read paragraph 7 of the notice of race and confirm that I agree to its provisions and that our boats will conform to its requirements throughout the event.

Signed


……………………………………………………………………………………





on behalf of the team entered

P T O

NOTES
All helms will be required to sign a copy of this declaration at registration.


An additional disclaimer may be required at registration from a parent or guardian of any competitor that is under 18 years of age.  This is available in advance on request.

The entry form and fee should be returned to:

	Forms sent before 10/09/2010 should be sent to:

Miss Zoe Hamersley

Isobel Cottage

Beckhampton

Wiltshire

SN8 1QJ


	Forms sent from 10/09/2010 should be sent to:

Miss Zoe Hamersley

Flat 1, 137 St Michaels Road

Headingly

Leeds

West Yorkshire

LS6 3BG 


